
SMSU Speech Invitational

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO PO PR STY Total Place

Marshall (O) 19 5 15 17 8 7 10 9 9 16 1 10 6 132 1

River Valley (L) 0 0 0 2 8 0 1 13 9 3 1 1 7 45 2

Tracy-Milroy-Balaton (U) 2 1 11 6 1 0 0 4 0 0 8 0 0 33 3

Windom Area High School (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 2 1 4 6 10 0 31 4

Luverne (K) 2 13 1 0 0 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 31 4

Murray County Central (R) 0 0 5 0 6 1 5 1 0 1 1 0 6 26 6

Minneota (N) 0 0 0 4 0 6 1 1 1 0 4 0 2 19 7

Underwood (H) 0 10 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 8

Adrian (M) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 0 3 0 0 13 9

Worthington High School (Q) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 5 10 10

Pipestone Area (G) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 10 10

Montevideo (X) 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 9 12

Westrook-Walnut Grove Jr/Sr High School (W) 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 13

Fulda (B) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 14

jackson county central (V) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 6 14

Hutchinson (T) 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 16

RTR (F) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 4 17

Redwood Valley High School (S) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 18

Cedar Mountain Speech (C) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 19

Canby Speech Team (J) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 20
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

F7 RTR Graham Petersen Varsity 4 3 5 12 3.0000 0.78 15

G14 Pipestone Area Matthew Dulas Varsity 6 3 1 10 3.1190 1.49 11

G15 Pipestone Area Tyson Wacker Junior 3 2 1 6 3.2500 1.83 5

G16 Pipestone Area Hannah Minet Junior 5 4 3 12 2.9722 0.78 14

I23 Windom Area High School Parker Alvstad Junior 4 2 5 11 3.1538 0.95 13

K7 Luverne Shelbie Nath Varsity 4 3 3 10 3.0833 0.91 10

K8 Luverne Isabelle Hoiland Junior 6 5 5 16 2.8205 0.56 19

K9 Luverne Cameron Wessels Varsity 2 4 4 10 2.8974 1.00 9

L19 River Valley Ross Vanderwal Varsity 5 2 4 11 3.1282 0.95 12

N8 Minneota Cecilia Rabaey Junior 5 5 4 14 2.7179 0.65 17

O17 Marshall
Daniel Van 

Keulen
Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.6389 2.50 2

O18 Marshall Nick Dunn Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.5000 2.50 1

O19 Marshall Elsa Black Varsity 2 1 1 4 3.6667 2.50 3

O4 Marshall Joe Blanchard Varsity 1 1 3 5 3.4722 2.33 4

R22 Murray County Central Jerod Weidert Junior 7 5 4 16 2.6667 0.59 18

T6 Hutchinson Mila Hanson Varsity 3 3 2 8 8 3.0952 1.16 8

U14 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton Stewart Chisham Varsity 2 4 2 8 7 3.4048 1.25 7

U15 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton Marissa Johnson Junior 6 4 3 13 2.9744 0.74 16

W4
Westrook-Walnut Grove Jr/Sr High 

School
Pahnia Vue Varsity 3 2 1 6 3.5128 1.83 6
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

F6 RTR Brenna Alexander Junior 3 6 6 15 2.8333 0.65 16

G12 Pipestone Area Nicole Brock Junior 6 4 4 14 15 2.9744 0.66 15

H2 Underwood Justin Gedde Varsity 3 2 2 7 3.1538 1.33 5

H3 Underwood Brandon Nice Varsity 5 1 3 9 7 3.4167 1.53 7

H4 Underwood Carter Peterson Varsity 1 2 2 5 3.5714 2.00 4

K4 Luverne Samantha Ykema Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.8611 3.00 1

K5 Luverne Knute Oldre Varsity 2 1 1 4 3 3.4103 2.50 3

N7 Minneota Trevor Belaen Varsity 5 4 4 13 2.7222 0.70 12

O15 Marshall Alex Thordson Varsity 1 2 1 4 2 3.4103 2.50 2

O16 Marshall Madison Schumacher Varsity 2 4 2 8 3.3810 1.25 6

R20 Murray County Central Jack Pierson Varsity 2 5 4 11 10 3.1190 0.95 10

R21 Murray County Central Bryanne Bose Varsity 4 5 5 14 14 2.9744 0.65 14

S9 Redwood Valley High School Conner Thordson Varsity 5 3 3 11 9 3.1429 0.86 9

T5 Hutchinson Shari McRaith Varsity 4 3 5 12 2.7692 0.78 11

U13 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton Madelynn Schumacher Varsity 3 3 3 9 8 3.3095 0.99 8

X7 Montevideo Taylor Anderson Varsity 4 5 5 14 2.9722 0.65 13
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

B6 Fulda Corrine Frodermann Junior 5 5 5 15 2.3611 0.60 28

C4 Cedar Mountain Speech Keely Wendlandt Junior 6 5 5 16 2.8462 0.56 31

C5 Cedar Mountain Speech Bonnita Steinbeisser Varsity 6 5 6 17 2.8667 0.52 32

F3 RTR Brooke Burns Junior 3 4 4 11 2.8333 0.83 20

F4 RTR Katy Broin Varsity 4 1 2 7 3.3571 1.75 11

F5 RTR Grace Klumper Junior 3 4 4 11 2.8611 0.83 21

G10 Pipestone Area Miah Peterson Junior 5 5 4 14 3.0256 0.65 25

I18 Windom Area High School Josie Alvstad Varsity 3 2 3 8 3.4615 1.16 13

I19 Windom Area High School Shiro Ogeka Junior 4 6 5 15 3.0000 0.61 29

I20 Windom Area High School Grace Becker Junior 2 3 4 9 3.2821 1.08 17

I21 Windom Area High School Samantha Bernal Varsity 4 4 1 9 3.2619 1.50 16

J3 Canby Speech Team Monica Gray Varsity 5 5 4 14 26 3.1190 0.65 26

K3 Luverne Brianna Jonas Varsity 1 3 2 6 3.3590 1.83 8

L15 River Valley Jackie Reindl Varsity 4 4 5 13 2.7436 0.70 22

L16 River Valley Brianna Platz Varsity 3 3 3 9 2.8889 0.99 14

L17 River Valley John Ombaye Junior 5 4 6 15 3.3095 0.61 30

O11 Marshall Alexa Amundson Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.3889 2.50 4

O12 Marshall Mariana Oaxaca Varsity 2 2 1 5 3.3333 2.00 5

O13 Marshall Allie Lamote Varsity 2 1 3 6 3.6190 1.83 10

O14 Marshall Matthew Rich Varsity 2 2 1 5 7 3.6923 2.00 7

O6 Marshall Brooke Chesley Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.6154 3.00 2

R16 Murray County Central Lili Rottini Varsity 4 6 4 14 2.9524 0.66 24

R17 Murray County Central Kayla Bass Varsity 3 3 3 9 3.2308 0.99 15

R18 Murray County Central Maggie Heezen Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.2222 3.00 1

R19 Murray County Central Annarita Sansonetti Varsity 4 3 2 9 3.3611 1.08 18

S7 Redwood Valley High School Jon Filzen Varsity 5 5 3 13 3.0000 0.73 23

U10 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton PaNhia Vang Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.6154 3.00 2

U11 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton Ali Ros Junior 2 3 3 8 3.2821 1.16 12

U12 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton MaiDee Vang Varsity 2 2 2 6 3.3846 1.50 9

U9 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton Angelique Woodrich Varsity 1 2 2 5 6 3.6923 2.00 6
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

X5 Montevideo Nina Buchanan Varsity 3 2 5 10 3.6000 1.03 19

X6 Montevideo Laura VanRavenswaay Varsity 5 4 5 14 27 3.1190 0.65 27
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

B11 Fulda Faith White and Claire Reith Junior 5 5 6 16 2.9778 0.56 25

F10 RTR
Caleb Witte and Faith 

Thomsen
Junior 4 4 3 11 3.4667 0.83 17

F8 RTR
Alex Duus and Shawna 

Thomsen
Junior 4 4 4 12 3.1190 0.75 19

F9 RTR
Dajza Gilmore and Madison 

Witte
Junior 2 2 3 7 3.2051 1.33 8

G24 Pipestone Area
Maddie Ference and Autumn 

Mendro
Varsity 6 4 6 16 3.3333 0.57 28

K18 Luverne John Miller and Isaac Eidem Junior 4 6 5 15 2.8095 0.61 21

K19 Luverne
Lauren VerSteeg and Roz 

Oye
Junior 5 5 5 15 3.3333 0.60 23

K20 Luverne Regan Feit and Elise Jarchow Junior 5 5 5 15 2.8333 0.60 22

L25 River Valley
Skyler Kottke and Kendra 

Parks
Varsity 3 3 2 8 3.3846 1.16 11

L26 River Valley
Jessica Moe and Colton 

Jensen
Varsity 2 2 2 6 6 3.4286 1.50 6

M8 Adrian
Arianna VanMeveren and 

Trinity Grimord
Varsity 5 1 2 8 3.4286 1.70 12

N17 Minneota
Teagan Welsh and Morgen 

Wersal
Junior 6 5 5 16 3.0714 0.56 26

N18 Minneota Natalie Bot and Tara Thooft Junior 2 3 1 6 7 3.5238 1.83 7

N19 Minneota Jacob Haen and Paige Welsh Junior 3 5 1 9 3.4444 1.53 14

N3 Minneota Nick Bot and Cole Bot Varsity 3 1 3 7 3.3611 1.66 9

O10 Marshall
Emma Schroeder and Isaiah 

Schroeder
Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.5128 2.50 3

O14 Marshall
Matthew Rich and Allie 

Lamote
Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.5385 3.00 1

O20 Marshall
Jacob Greathouse and Noah 

Louwagie
Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.8667 2.50 4

O30 Marshall
Zaakir Hassan and Danny 

Smith
Junior 4 6 4 14 2.9524 0.66 20

O31 Marshall
Alex Gergen and Dakota 

Edens
Varsity 3 2 2 7 4.0000 1.33 10

P6 Edgerton Public High School
Madison Heard and Zakary 

Valenzuela
Varsity 4 4 4 12 3.0714 0.75 18

R34 Murray County Central Cole Ahlers and Faith Bose Varsity 3 3 4 10 16 3.3778 0.91 16

S15 Redwood Valley High School
Madisen Clennon and Natalie 

Polak
Varsity 2 4 4 10 15 3.1282 1.00 15

U3 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton Noah Tiegs and PaNhia Vang Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.1795 2.50 2

U6 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton Dulce Reyes and Ali Ros Junior 5 6 5 16 3.1778 0.56 27

V2 jackson county central
Sofia Stumpf and Josephine 

Nunez
Varsity 2 3 3 8 3.5000 1.16 13

W5
Westrook-Walnut Grove Jr/Sr 

High School
Matthew Kleven and Mason 

Garbe
Varsity 1 1 3 5 3.9556 2.33 5

X12 Montevideo
Tegan Marty and Jada 

Ashling
Junior 6 3 6 15 3.5000 0.65 24
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Heron Lake-Okabena Isabella Hubbard Varsity 3 6 3 12 2.9556 0.82 17

B3 Fulda Daniel Walther Varsity 3 3 6 12 3.4444 0.82 18

C2 Cedar Mountain Speech Ashley Rothmeier Varsity 5 2 4 11 3.1778 0.95 10

G5 Pipestone Area Will Rops Junior 5 1 5 11 3.6444 1.40 14

G6 Pipestone Area Gianna Njau Varsity 6 3 2 11 3.9333 0.99 16

I12 Windom Area High School Patrick Green Junior 4 6 1 11 3.7778 1.41 15

J1 Canby Speech Team Collin Bueltel Varsity 5 4 5 14 3.4444 0.65 22

K2 Luverne Destiny Matthiesen Junior 2 5 6 13 3.3556 0.86 21

L10 River Valley Meriah Kirschstein Junior 6 6 6 18 3.6889 0.48 24

L11 River Valley Emily Scheitel Varsity 1 2 2 5 3.4444 2.00 1

L12 River Valley Libby Tonn Junior 2 1 2 5 3.5778 2.00 2

N5 Minneota Alyssa Engels Junior 2 3 6 11 3.3778 0.99 12

N6 Minneota Cora Engels Varsity 2 5 4 11 3.5111 0.95 13

O7 Marshall Kayla Tocco Varsity 1 4 1 6 3.3556 2.25 4

O8 Marshall Theresa Hanson Varsity 4 2 3 9 3.4889 1.08 7

Q4 Worthington High School Mariel Castenada Varsity 4 5 3 12 3.7111 0.78 20

R10 Murray County Central Dayton Johnson Junior 6 6 5 17 3.5333 0.52 23

R11 Murray County Central Celeste Aamodt Varsity 6 4 1 11 3.3556 1.41 11

R8 Murray County Central Alyssa Boynton Varsity 4 1 1 6 3.2889 2.25 3

R9 Murray County Central Ashley Aanenson Junior 3 5 2 10 9 3.6889 1.03 9

S5 Redwood Valley High School Esther Schmieg Varsity 3 2 5 10 8 3.6222 1.03 8

T3 Hutchinson Morgan Johnson Varsity 5 4 3 12 3.4889 0.78 19

U7 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton Kaylee Campbell Junior 1 1 4 6 3.8222 2.25 5

X3 Montevideo Emily VanRavenswaay Varsity 1 3 4 8 3.3111 1.58 6
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

C9 Cedar Mountain Speech Joesph Goedke Varsity 3 4 4 11 8 2.8333 0.83 8

H5 Underwood Kindra Peterson Varsity 2 2 3 7 2.9167 1.33 4

K15 Luverne Chance Tunnissen Junior 4 3 2 9 2.9697 1.08 6

K16 Luverne Dylan Thorson Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.0333 3.00 1

N14 Minneota Brenden Kimpe Junior 3 3 2 8 2.5152 1.16 5

O26 Marshall Lyth Shahin Varsity 1 4 1 6 3.0000 2.25 2

O27 Marshall Kevin Berg Varsity 2 1 3 6 3.0000 1.83 3

R29 Murray County Central Mason Johnson Varsity 5 2 4 11 7 2.4333 0.95 7

U17 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton Marian Schnell Varsity 4 5 5 14 2.3333 0.65 9
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

G22 Pipestone Area Nooky Suvandy Varsity 3 6 6 15 16 3.2444 0.65 16

H6 Underwood Madison Hoekstra Varsity 5 4 5 14 3.0889 0.65 13

I28 Windom Area High School Sydney Erickson Varsity 1 3 2 6 3.8222 1.83 6

I29 Windom Area High School Kelly Hayenga Varsity 5 3 4 12 3.3556 0.78 10

I30 Windom Area High School Jesus Cazares Reyes Junior 4 5 4 13 12 3.3556 0.70 12

K17 Luverne Rylee Anderson Junior 3 4 6 13 11 3.1556 0.74 11

L3 River Valley Kaitlyn Vogel Varsity 4 2 5 11 9 3.3111 0.95 9

N15 Minneota Sarah Engels Varsity 6 2 3 11 8 3.1556 0.99 8

N16 Minneota Emma Lipinski Junior 4 5 5 14 3.7556 0.65 15

O26 Marshall Lyth Shahin Varsity 2 1 1 4 4.0222 2.50 2

O28 Marshall David Rabaey Junior 6 5 3 14 3.3556 0.69 14

O29 Marshall Kelsey Appel Varsity 2 1 1 4 3.7556 2.50 1

P5 Edgerton Public High School Landon Buckridge Varsity 6 6 6 18 3.4889 0.48 18

Q7 Worthington High School Diana Rivera Varsity 1 3 2 6 3.5333 1.83 4

Q8 Worthington High School Cynthia Souksavath Junior 2 1 3 6 3.5778 1.83 5

R30 Murray County Central Megan Busman Varsity 1 2 2 5 4.1111 2.00 3

R31 Murray County Central Rylan Behnke Junior 5 6 4 15 17 3.2667 0.61 17

T7 Hutchinson Noah Ishihara Varsity 3 4 1 8 3.6444 1.58 7
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A4 Heron Lake-Okabena Leah Schmid Varsity 6 5 4 15 2.7949 0.61 29

A5 Heron Lake-Okabena Skylar Fisher Varsity 6 6 4 16 3.1429 0.57 31

B10 Fulda Emily Madison Junior 5 3 4 12 22 2.7381 0.78 22

C7 Cedar Mountain Speech Lily Krogstad Junior 5 5 4 14 2.9167 0.65 28

F8 RTR Alex Duus Junior 3 1 3 7 2.8611 1.66 8

G18 Pipestone Area Collin Drey Varsity 4 2 6 12 23 3.2564 0.91 23

I24 Windom Area High School Carter Squires Varsity 1 2 4 7 3.4103 1.75 11

I25 Windom Area High School Austin Jones Varsity 3 3 2 8 3.1905 1.16 13

I26 Windom Area High School Kaylan Donchez Junior 3 4 3 10 19 3.2564 0.91 19

I27 Windom Area High School Eliza Ford Varsity 4 2 1 7 3.2222 1.75 9

K10 Luverne Seno Chanthalangsy Junior 2 1 3 6 3.1282 1.83 4

K11 Luverne Mia Wenzel Junior 5 4 5 14 2.8462 0.65 27

K12 Luverne Luke Thorson Junior 5 5 5 15 3.4103 0.60 30

L21 River Valley Sarah Dunn Varsity 3 1 1 5 3.5385 2.33 3

L22 River Valley Anna Reiner Varsity 4 2 2 8 3.6410 1.25 15

L23 River Valley Joe Pieschel Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.1538 3.00 1

N10 Minneota Zoe DeBoer Junior 3 2 1 6 3.2000 1.83 5

O13 Marshall Allie Lamote Varsity 2 1 3 6 3.4000 1.83 7

O20 Marshall Noah Louwagie Varsity 2 1 4 7 3.2500 1.75 10

O21 Marshall Isaiah Schroeder Junior 2 4 2 8 3.4359 1.25 14

O22 Marshall Nacho Larios Varsity 2 5 3 10 20 3.3590 1.03 20

O23 Marshall Ta'mia Hedlin Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.0833 2.50 2

P3 Edgerton Public High School Jose Cruz Varsity 1 3 5 9 2.9487 1.53 17

P4 Edgerton Public High School Joe VanEssen Varsity 5 3 5 13 3.1538 0.73 24

R23 Murray County Central Dante Damm Junior 4 4 5 13 3.3889 0.70 26

R24 Murray County Central Lissette Garza Varsity 2 3 2 7 3.5000 1.33 12

R25 Murray County Central Jake Bleyenberg Varsity 4 4 3 11 2.8810 0.83 21

S11 Redwood Valley High School Brian Bucholz Varsity 4 4 5 13 3.2619 0.70 25

U14 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton Stewart Chisham Varsity 1 5 2 8 3.6429 1.70 16

U9 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton Angelique Woodrich Varsity 1 3 2 6 3.3333 1.83 6
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

X10 Montevideo Eva Wolner Varsity 5 6 6 17 2.6905 0.52 32

X8 Montevideo Aurora Wymar Varsity 3 5 1 9 3.1944 1.53 18
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

B1 Fulda Hope Stanton Junior 4 4 5 13 2.9000 0.70 18

G1 Pipestone Area Hannah Berg Varsity 5 3 2 10 2.6061 1.03 12

G2 Pipestone Area Paige Morgan Varsity 2 4 4 10 2.9000 1.00 14

I1 Windom Area High School Nils Meissner Varsity 4 4 3 11 2.9697 0.83 17

I2 Windom Area High School Ashley Wilde Junior 4 2 2 8 2.9167 1.25 9

L1 River Valley Anna Plotz Varsity 3 1 1 5 3.0278 2.33 2

L2 River Valley Ella Bartz Varsity 2 1 5 8 3.0909 1.70 10

L3 River Valley Kaitlyn Vogel Varsity 2 1 3 6 3.0556 1.83 4

M1 Adrian Sabdi Bravo Varsity 2 2 3 7 2.6111 1.33 5

M2 Adrian Zack Loosbrock Varsity 1 2 4 7 3.2424 1.75 6

N1 Minneota Sean Dilley Junior 1 3 4 8 7 2.6667 1.58 7

N2 Minneota Rachel Engels Varsity 1 4 5 10 2.9444 1.45 15

O1 Marshall Kassidy Tocco Varsity 1 2 2 5 3.0333 2.00 3

O2 Marshall Sameh Hedlin Varsity 3 1 1 5 2.8611 2.33 1

Q1 Worthington High School Sean Souksavath Varsity 5 3 3 11 2.4722 0.86 16

R1 Murray County Central Martina Thunder Hawk Varsity 5 5 4 14 2.9167 0.65 19

R2 Murray County Central Michelle Zenk Junior 3 5 2 10 2.6970 1.03 13

T1 Hutchinson Haley Burgart Varsity 4 3 1 8 8 2.6667 1.58 8

U1 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton Quentin Cochran Varsity 3 5 1 9 3.2778 1.53 11
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

B2 Fulda Frances Piper Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.1667 3.00 1

C1 Cedar Mountain Speech Brooke Hoffbeck Junior 3 4 4 11 2.8889 0.83 13

I10 Windom Area High School Connor Slette Junior 5 2 3 10 2.8611 1.03 12

I11 Windom Area High School Dakota Scott Varsity 2 2 2 6 3.3611 1.50 6

I9 Windom Area High School Allison Letcher Junior 4 3 2 9 2.8889 1.08 11

L7 River Valley Isaac Rasset Junior 5 5 5 15 2.8889 0.60 20

L8 River Valley
Elijah 

Kirschstein
Varsity 2 2 2 6 2.9722 1.50 5

L9 River Valley Katelyn Hauth Varsity 2 3 3 8 10 2.9444 1.16 10

M5 Adrian Hannah Kruse Varsity 4 4 4 12 2.7500 0.75 14

O1 Marshall Kassidy Tocco Varsity 3 1 3 7 7 2.8056 1.66 7

O4 Marshall Joe Blanchard Varsity 3 1 4 8 9 2.9444 1.58 9

O5 Marshall Alexa Doerr Varsity 1 2 2 5 3.5833 2.00 4

O6 Marshall Brooke Chesley Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.7500 3.00 2

R6 Murray County Central Cameron Kresko Varsity 2 4 1 7 8 3.1389 1.75 8

R7 Murray County Central Ryanna Schreier Junior 4 5 5 14 2.5556 0.65 19

T2 Hutchinson Abi Reiter Varsity 4 4 4 12 3.0556 0.75 15

U5 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton Joshua Herr Junior 5 5 3 13 2.9444 0.73 18

U6 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton Dulce Reyes Junior 5 3 5 13 2.8611 0.73 17

W1
Westrook-Walnut Grove Jr/Sr High 

School
Sarah Jeong Junior 3 5 5 13 2.5556 0.73 16

X2 Montevideo Alex Wolner Varsity 1 3 1 5 3.0833 2.33 3
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

F1 RTR Taryn Bedow Varsity 2 4 2 8 11 3.6667 1.25 11

F2 RTR Sara Peterson Varsity 4 4 4 12 3.2889 0.75 20

G4 Pipestone Area Lindsey Trujilo Junior 6 5 6 17 2.9333 0.52 27

I3 Windom Area High School Savannah Withee Junior 5 4 3 12 2.8333 0.78 17

I6 Windom Area High School Brigitte Beall Junior 2 1 2 5 3.9048 2.00 5

I7 Windom Area High School DJ Hauglid Varsity 2 6 5 13 3.1905 0.86 21

I8 Windom Area High School Brooklyn Paulson Junior 6 5 6 17 3.3333 0.52 28

K1 Luverne Brodi Oakley Junior 4 6 5 15 3.4872 0.61 25

L4 River Valley Julieann Reindl Varsity 5 3 2 10 3.5128 1.03 14

L5 River Valley Kendall Kelly Junior 5 3 3 11 2.9048 0.86 15

L6 River Valley Jocelyn Hayden Varsity 3 2 3 8 12 3.8718 1.16 12

M3 Adrian Maritza Beltran Junior 3 2 2 7 3.2667 1.33 7

M4 Adrian Karis Barr Junior 3 5 5 13 3.2619 0.73 23

N3 Minneota Cole Bot Varsity 2 1 1 4 4 3.8333 2.50 4

N4 Minneota Katie Walerius Junior 3 5 4 12 3.2051 0.78 18

O3 Marshall Jacob Greathouse Varsity 1 2 4 7 3.4444 1.75 9

P1 Edgerton Public High School Caitlin Goodrich Varsity 6 3 4 13 3.2222 0.74 22

Q2 Worthington High School Ashley Noerenberg Varsity 4 3 5 12 3.2667 0.78 19

Q3 Worthington High School Mike Martinez Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.6667 3.00 2

R3 Murray County Central Rachel Siedschlag Varsity 1 4 6 11 3.2564 1.41 16

R4 Murray County Central Tyler Aanenson Varsity 5 5 4 14 3.1905 0.65 24

R5 Murray County Central Nichole Boese Varsity 2 2 3 7 3.2857 1.33 8

S3 Redwood Valley High School Rose Frank Varsity 4 2 1 7 3.0833 1.75 6

U3 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton Noah Tiegs Varsity 1 1 2 4 3 3.1905 2.50 3

U4 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton Anna Johnston Varsity 3 4 1 8 10 3.4524 1.58 10

V1 jackson county central Victoria Murdock Junior 5 6 5 16 3.4872 0.56 26

V2 jackson county central Josephine Nunez Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.2381 3.00 1

X1 Montevideo Madison Sachariason Varsity 4 3 3 10 2.7619 0.91 13

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

A2 Heron Lake-Okabena Bailey Collin Varsity 5 6 6 17 3.0222 0.52 27

B4 Fulda Hailee Guinn Junior 3 4 4 11 3.5778 0.83 17

C3 Cedar Mountain Speech Cierra Spaeth Junior 6 6 6 18 3.3778 0.48 30

E1 LQPV Gabby Weets Junior 5 5 6 16 26 3.3111 0.56 26

G7 Pipestone Area Anthony McGee Varsity 1 2 1 4 4.1111 2.50 5

G8 Pipestone Area Tricia Nissen Varsity 3 2 4 9 3.4444 1.08 11

G9 Pipestone Area Darian Leddy Varsity 2 2 1 5 3.9778 2.00 6

I13 Windom Area High School Vanessa Garcia Junior 6 6 5 17 3.0667 0.52 28

I14 Windom Area High School Ella Wilde Junior 6 6 6 18 2.8667 0.48 29

I15 Windom Area High School Emily Hormig Varsity 1 1 1 3 4.0222 3.00 1

I17 Windom Area High School Christian Lohrenz Varsity 1 1 2 4 4.0000 2.50 4

I4 Windom Area High School John McMenimen Junior 4 3 5 12 3.4667 0.78 20

J2 Canby Speech Team
Beret 

Henningsgaard
Varsity 3 1 2 6 7 3.4444 1.83 7

L14 River Valley Hannah Schroepfer Varsity 5 2 2 9 3.6667 1.20 12

M7 Adrian Sara Knips Junior 2 5 3 10 3.4667 1.03 14

O10 Marshall Emma Schroeder Varsity 2 4 2 8 3.7333 1.25 10

O8 Marshall Theresa Hanson Varsity 2 1 1 4 3.8222 2.50 2

O9 Marshall Amina Ali Varsity 2 1 1 4 3.9111 2.50 3

P2 Edgerton Public High School Elizabeth Ockenga Varsity 4 3 3 10 3.3778 0.91 13

Q5 Worthington High School Anya Hartzler Varsity 1 3 2 6 9 3.5778 1.83 9

R12 Murray County Central Vanessa Dahlgren Junior 6 5 5 16 3.0444 0.56 24

R13 Murray County Central Kenzie Granum Junior 3 5 3 11 3.3333 0.86 15

R14 Murray County Central Gabriel Minton Junior 6 4 6 16 25 3.3111 0.57 25

R15 Murray County Central Vanessa Herrig Varsity 5 3 4 12 3.2889 0.78 18

T4 Hutchinson Cassie Jurgenson Varsity 3 5 5 13 3.3778 0.73 22

U8 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton Kashoua Vang Junior 4 3 5 12 3.4222 0.78 19

V3 jackson county central Jenna Sassenrath Varsity 1 2 3 6 8 3.8000 1.83 8

W2
Westrook-Walnut Grove Jr/Sr High 

School
Levi Yang Varsity 5 6 4 15 3.2000 0.61 23

W3
Westrook-Walnut Grove Jr/Sr High 

School
Alison Doyle Varsity 4 4 4 12 3.5333 0.75 21

X4 Montevideo Hailey Abrahamson Varsity 4 4 3 11 3.4444 0.83 16

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

C8 Cedar Mountain Speech Kayley Spaeth Varsity 1 3 5 9 3.0256 1.53 8

E3 LQPV Rachel Pharr Junior 3 6 5 14 3.0606 0.69 15

G20 Pipestone Area John Martens Varsity 2 4 4 10 3.2333 1.00 12

J4 Canby Speech Team Morgan Tyykila Varsity 5 2 3 10 3.0476 1.03 11

K14 Luverne Xavier Carbonneau Junior 3 4 1 8 6 3.4615 1.58 6

L24 River Valley Grace Pingeon Junior 1 1 1 3 2.9167 3.00 1

N10 Minneota Zoe DeBoer Junior 3 1 5 9 3.1389 1.53 10

N11 Minneota Ben Engels Junior 4 5 3 12 2.5556 0.78 14

N12 Minneota Thomas Belaen Junior 2 3 4 9 3.0333 1.08 9

N13 Minneota Brooke Moorse Junior 5 5 6 16 2.6154 0.56 16

O19 Marshall Elsa Black Varsity 2 2 1 5 3.0256 2.00 2

Q6 Worthington High School Matthias Johnson Varsity 1 3 2 6 2.6000 1.83 3

R26 Murray County Central Josie Harms Junior 4 2 2 8 7 3.4444 1.25 7

R27 Murray County Central Cale Engelkes Varsity 1 4 2 7 4 2.9091 1.75 4

R28 Murray County Central Emily Kathman Varsity 3 5 3 11 2.7949 0.86 13

X11 Montevideo Ashton Pauling Junior 2 1 4 7 5 3.2308 1.75 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



SMSU Speech Invitational

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team R5 I4 D4
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

O18 Nick Dunn Marshall 1 3 2 6 1.83 4 3.5000 2.50 1

W4 Pahnia Vue
Westrook-Walnut Grove 

Jr/Sr High School
2 4 3 9 1.08 6 3.5128 1.83 2

O4 Joe Blanchard Marshall 4 6 1 11 3 1.41 5 3.4722 2.33 3

O17
Daniel Van 

Keulen
Marshall 5 1 5 11 4 1.40 4 3.6389 2.50 4

O19 Elsa Black Marshall 3 2 7 12 0.97 4 3.6667 2.50 5

U14
Stewart 
Chisham

Tracy-Milroy-Balaton 6 5 6 17 0.52 8 3.4048 1.25 6

G15 Tyson Wacker Pipestone Area 7 7 4 18 0.53 6 3.2500 1.83 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team D12
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

T6 Mila Hanson Hutchinson 1 1 1.00 8 3.0952 1.16 1

K9 Cameron Wessels Luverne 1 1 1.00 10 2.8974 1.00 2

K7 Shelbie Nath Luverne 1 1 1.00 10 3.0833 0.91 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E1 B1 A1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

K5 Knute Oldre Luverne 2 1 2 5 2.00 4 3.4103 2.50 1

K4 Samantha Ykema Luverne 3 2 1 6 1.83 3 3.8611 3.00 2

H4 Carter Peterson Underwood 1 3 3 7 1.66 5 3.5714 2.00 3

H2 Justin Gedde Underwood 5 4 4 13 0.70 7 3.1538 1.33 4

O15 Alex Thordson Marshall 4 5 5 14 0.65 4 3.4103 2.50 5

O16 Madison Schumacher Marshall 6 6 6 18 0.48 8 3.3810 1.25 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team D3
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

H3 Brandon Nice Underwood 1 1 1.00 9 1 3.4167 1.53 1

U13 Madelynn Schumacher Tracy-Milroy-Balaton 1 1 1.00 9 2 3.3095 0.99 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team L3 N2 B2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

U10 PaNhia Vang Tracy-Milroy-Balaton 1 2 3 6 1.83 3 3.6154 3.00 1

O6 Brooke Chesley Marshall 3 6 1 10 2 1.49 3 3.6154 3.00 2

R18 Maggie Heezen
Murray County 

Central
7 1 2 10 3 1.64 3 3.2222 3.00 3

O12 Mariana Oaxaca Marshall 2 3 7 12 0.97 5 3.3333 2.00 4

O14 Matthew Rich Marshall 4 4 5 13 0.70 5 3.6923 2.00 5

U9
Angelique 
Woodrich

Tracy-Milroy-Balaton 6 5 4 15 0.61 5 3.6923 2.00 6

O11 Alexa Amundson Marshall 5 7 6 18 0.50 4 3.3889 2.50 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team I2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

K3 Brianna Jonas Luverne 1 1 1.00 6 3.3590 1.83 1

U12 MaiDee Vang Tracy-Milroy-Balaton 1 1 1.00 6 3.3846 1.50 2

O13 Allie Lamote Marshall 1 1 1.00 6 3.6190 1.83 3

F4 Katy Broin RTR 1 1 1.00 7 3.3571 1.75 4

U11 Ali Ros Tracy-Milroy-Balaton 1 1 1.00 8 3.2821 1.16 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D10 Q2 M2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

O20
Jacob Greathouse 

and Noah Louwagie
Marshall 2 1 1 4 2.50 4 3.8667 2.50 1

U3
Noah Tiegs and 

PaNhia Vang
Tracy-Milroy-Balaton 1 3 3 7 1.66 4 3.1795 2.50 2

O14
Matthew Rich and 

Allie Lamote
Marshall 3 2 4 9 1.08 3 3.5385 3.00 3

O10
Emma Schroeder 

and Isaiah 
Schroeder

Marshall 5 4 2 11 0.95 4 3.5128 2.50 4

N18
Natalie Bot and Tara 

Thooft
Minneota 4 5 5 14 0.65 6 3.5238 1.83 5

W5
Matthew Kleven and 

Mason Garbe

Westrook-Walnut 
Grove Jr/Sr High 

School
6 6 7 19 0.46 5 3.9556 2.33 6

L26
Jessica Moe and 
Colton Jensen

River Valley 7 7 6 20 0.44 6 3.4286 1.50 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team G1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

F9 Dajza Gilmore and Madison Witte RTR 1 1 1.00 7 3.2051 1.33 1

N3 Nick Bot and Cole Bot Minneota 1 1 1.00 7 3.3611 1.66 2

O31 Alex Gergen and Dakota Edens Marshall 1 1 1.00 7 4.0000 1.33 3

L25 Skyler Kottke and Kendra Parks
River 
Valley

1 1 1.00 8 3.3846 1.16 4

M8
Arianna VanMeveren and Trinity 

Grimord
Adrian 1 1 1.00 8 3.4286 1.70 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G3 K4 T2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

X3
Emily 

VanRavenswaay
Montevideo 4 1 1 6 2.25 8 3.3111 1.58 1

L12 Libby Tonn River Valley 1 4 3 8 1.58 5 3.5778 2.00 2

O8 Theresa Hanson Marshall 7 2 2 11 1.14 9 3.4889 1.08 3

R8 Alyssa Boynton
Murray County 

Central
5 3 5 13 0.73 6 3.2889 2.25 4

O7 Kayla Tocco Marshall 6 5 4 15 5 0.61 6 3.3556 2.25 5

L11 Emily Scheitel River Valley 2 6 7 15 6 0.80 5 3.4444 2.00 6

U7 Kaylee Campbell
Tracy-Milroy-

Balaton
3 7 6 16 0.63 6 3.8222 2.25 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team I1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

S5 Esther Schmieg Redwood Valley High School 1 1 1.00 10 1 3.6222 1.03 1

R9 Ashley Aanenson Murray County Central 1 1 1.00 10 2 3.6889 1.03 2

C2 Ashley Rothmeier Cedar Mountain Speech 1 1 1.00 11 3 3.1778 0.95 3

R11 Celeste Aamodt Murray County Central 1 1 1.00 11 4 3.3556 1.41 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



SMSU Speech Invitational

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team S1 J1 Q1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

K16 Dylan Thorson Luverne 1 1 1 3 3.00 3 3.0333 3.00 1

N14 Brenden Kimpe Minneota 2 2 4 8 1.25 8 2.5152 1.16 2

O26 Lyth Shahin Marshall 5 4 2 11 0.95 6 3.0000 2.25 3

H5 Kindra Peterson Underwood 3 3 6 12 0.82 7 2.9167 1.33 4

K15 Chance Tunnissen Luverne 6 5 3 14 0.69 9 2.9697 1.08 5

O27 Kevin Berg Marshall 4 6 5 15 0.61 6 3.0000 1.83 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team D8
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

R29 Mason Johnson Murray County Central 1 1 1.00 11 2.4333 0.95 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G2 N3 L4
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

I28 Sydney Erickson
Windom Area High 

School
5 1 1 7 2.20 6 3.8222 1.83 1

O29 Kelsey Appel Marshall 3 3 2 8 1.16 4 3.7556 2.50 2

R30 Megan Busman Murray County Central 7 2 3 12 3 0.97 5 4.1111 2.00 3

O26 Lyth Shahin Marshall 1 7 4 12 4 1.39 4 4.0222 2.50 4

T7 Noah Ishihara Hutchinson 2 6 5 13 0.86 8 3.6444 1.58 5

Q8
Cynthia 

Souksavath
Worthington High 

School
4 4 7 15 0.64 6 3.5778 1.83 6

Q7 Diana Rivera
Worthington High 

School
6 5 6 17 0.52 6 3.5333 1.83 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team K1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

N15 Sarah Engels Minneota 1 1 1.00 11 1 3.1556 0.99 1

L3 Kaitlyn Vogel River Valley 1 1 1.00 11 2 3.3111 0.95 2

I29 Kelly Hayenga Windom Area High School 1 1 1.00 12 3.3556 0.78 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F1 I3 G4
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

L21 Sarah Dunn River Valley 1 1 6 8 2.16 5 3.5385 2.33 1

L23 Joe Pieschel River Valley 2 5 2 9 2 1.20 3 3.1538 3.00 2

O13 Allie Lamote Marshall 3 2 4 9 3 1.08 6 3.4000 1.83 3

U9 Angelique Woodrich
Tracy-Milroy-

Balaton
5 3 3 11 0.86 6 3.3333 1.83 4

O23 Ta'mia Hedlin Marshall 4 7 1 12 1.39 4 3.0833 2.50 5

K10
Seno 

Chanthalangsy
Luverne 6 4 5 15 0.61 6 3.1282 1.83 6

N10 Zoe DeBoer Minneota 7 6 7 20 0.44 6 3.2000 1.83 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team K3
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

F8 Alex Duus RTR 1 1 1.00 7 2.8611 1.66 1

I27 Eliza Ford Windom Area High School 1 1 1.00 7 3.2222 1.75 2

O20 Noah Louwagie Marshall 1 1 1.00 7 3.2500 1.75 3

I24 Carter Squires Windom Area High School 1 1 1.00 7 3.4103 1.75 4

R24 Lissette Garza Murray County Central 1 1 1.00 7 3.5000 1.33 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H1 P1 N1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

O1 Kassidy Tocco Marshall 1 1 3 5 1 2.33 5 3.0333 2.00 1

L3 Kaitlyn Vogel River Valley 2 2 1 5 2 2.00 6 3.0556 1.83 2

M2 Zack Loosbrock Adrian 4 6 2 12 0.91 7 3.2424 1.75 3

M1 Sabdi Bravo Adrian 5 3 4 12 4 0.78 7 2.6111 1.33 4

L1 Anna Plotz River Valley 3 4 5 12 5 0.78 5 3.0278 2.33 5

O2 Sameh Hedlin Marshall 6 5 6 17 0.52 5 2.8611 2.33 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team K2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

N1 Sean Dilley Minneota 1 1 1.00 8 1 2.6667 1.58 1

T1 Haley Burgart Hutchinson 1 1 1.00 8 2 2.6667 1.58 2

I2 Ashley Wilde Windom Area High School 1 1 1.00 8 2.9167 1.25 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D9 S2 C2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

O6 Brooke Chesley Marshall 2 5 1 8 1 1.70 3 3.7500 3.00 1

B2 Frances Piper Fulda 3 2 3 8 2 1.16 3 3.1667 3.00 2

O5 Alexa Doerr Marshall 4 1 4 9 1.50 5 3.5833 2.00 3

I11 Dakota Scott
Windom Area High 

School
5 3 2 10 4 1.03 6 3.3611 1.50 4

O1 Kassidy Tocco Marshall 1 4 5 10 5 1.45 7 2.8056 1.66 5

L8
Elijah 

Kirschstein
River Valley 6 6 7 19 0.46 6 2.9722 1.50 6

X2 Alex Wolner Montevideo 7 7 6 20 0.44 5 3.0833 2.33 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team I5
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

R6 Cameron Kresko Murray County Central 1 1 1.00 7 3.1389 1.75 1

O4 Joe Blanchard Marshall 1 1 1.00 8 2 2.9444 1.58 2

L9 Katelyn Hauth River Valley 1 1 1.00 8 3 2.9444 1.16 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team X3 F2 L2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

U3 Noah Tiegs Tracy-Milroy-Balaton 1 1 1 3 3.00 4 3.1905 2.50 1

I6 Brigitte Beall
Windom Area High 

School
2 5 3 10 1.03 5 3.9048 2.00 2

V2
Josephine 

Nunez
jackson county central 6 3 2 11 0.99 3 3.2381 3.00 3

N3 Cole Bot Minneota 3 2 7 12 0.97 4 3.8333 2.50 4

M3 Maritza Beltran Adrian 4 4 5 13 0.70 7 3.2667 1.33 5

S3 Rose Frank
Redwood Valley High 

School
5 6 4 15 0.61 7 3.0833 1.75 6

Q3 Mike Martinez Worthington High School 7 7 6 20 0.44 3 3.6667 3.00 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team N4
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

R5 Nichole Boese Murray County Central 1 1 1.00 7 1 3.2857 1.33 1

O3 Jacob Greathouse Marshall 1 1 1.00 7 2 3.4444 1.75 2

U4 Anna Johnston Tracy-Milroy-Balaton 1 1 1.00 8 3 3.4524 1.58 3

F1 Taryn Bedow RTR 1 1 1.00 8 4 3.6667 1.25 4

L6 Jocelyn Hayden River Valley 1 1 1.00 8 5 3.8718 1.16 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Prose Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team U2 R4 D11
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

I17 Christian Lohrenz
Windom Area High 

School
4 2 1 7 1 1.75 4 4.0000 2.50 1

G7 Anthony McGee Pipestone Area 1 4 2 7 2 1.75 4 4.1111 2.50 2

O8 Theresa Hanson Marshall 3 1 3 7 1.66 4 3.8222 2.50 3

O9 Amina Ali Marshall 2 3 4 9 1.08 4 3.9111 2.50 4

I15 Emily Hormig
Windom Area High 

School
6 5 5 16 0.56 3 4.0222 3.00 5

G9 Darian Leddy Pipestone Area 5 6 6 17 0.52 5 3.9778 2.00 6

J2
Beret 

Henningsgaard
Canby Speech Team 7 7 7 21 0.42 6 3.4444 1.83 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team R2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

V3 Jenna Sassenrath jackson county central 1 1 1.00 6 1 3.8000 1.83 1

Q5 Anya Hartzler Worthington High School 1 1 1.00 6 2 3.5778 1.83 2

O10 Emma Schroeder Marshall 1 1 1.00 8 3.7333 1.25 3

G8 Tricia Nissen Pipestone Area 1 1 1.00 9 3.4444 1.08 4

L14 Hannah Schroepfer River Valley 1 1 1.00 9 3.6667 1.20 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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SMSU Speech Invitational

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team W2 C1 M1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

L24 Grace Pingeon River Valley 3 2 2 7 1.33 3 2.9167 3.00 1

O19 Elsa Black Marshall 1 7 1 9 2.14 5 3.0256 2.00 2

Q6 Matthias Johnson
Worthington High 

School
4 4 3 11 0.83 6 2.6000 1.83 3

R26 Josie Harms Murray County Central 5 3 4 12 0.78 8 3.4444 1.25 4

K14
Xavier 

Carbonneau
Luverne 7 1 5 13 5 1.34 8 3.4615 1.58 5

R27 Cale Engelkes Murray County Central 2 5 6 13 6 0.86 7 2.9091 1.75 6

X11 Ashton Pauling Montevideo 6 6 7 19 0.46 7 3.2308 1.75 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team L1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

C8 Kayley Spaeth Cedar Mountain Speech 1 1 1.00 9 3.0256 1.53 1

N12 Thomas Belaen Minneota 1 1 1.00 9 3.0333 1.08 2

N10 Zoe DeBoer Minneota 1 1 1.00 9 3.1389 1.53 3
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